
3241

90 830 90 75 1200 420 446 90

90 920 2141 90

90 920 100 720 721 90 510 90

9
0

2
7
2

9
0

10
7
8

9
0

16
2
0

9
0

17
4
0

9
0

TR

TRH

PRV

SR

SH

M

SS

D.12

WT7

CPD

MIRROR CABINET ABOVE 

VANITY - RECESS INTO WALL 

FRAME. BOX OUT 720H X 1220W 

FOR FIXING THROUGH SIDES

IN WALL CISTERN BOX 

OUT 500MM VOID IN 

WALL FRAME FOR 

CISTERN

PROJECT ADDRESS

CLIENT

SHEET ISSUE SCALE @ A4

248 UNLEY ROAD HYDE PARK

WD.A.868HYDE PARK PLACE PTY LTD

TYPE Q - APT 407 ISSUE A 1:25
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DRAFT FOR REVIEW

KEY DESCRIPTION

LDRY LAUNDRY - BEHIND DOORS. CABINETRY AS PER LAYOUTS SUPPLIED

M SHOWER MIXER INSTALLED ABOVE 1200MM NOGGING

P TOILET AS PER SPECIFICATION SHEET

R HAND TOWEL RING

SH SHOWER HEAD REFER TO SELECTIONS FOR SHOWER HEAD TYPE

SR SERVICE RISER

SS SHOWER SHELF - REFER TO SELECTIONS FOR SHELF TYPE

TR TOWEL RAIL - REFER TO SELECTIONS FOR RAILTYPE. PROVIDE 600 OR 800 DEPENDING ON SPACE

AVAILABLE

TRH TOILET ROLL HOLDER TRIMMER WITH AT 700MM AFL

V VANITY WITH MIRROR CABINET AS PER SPECIFICATION SHEET
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